93 NIMBioS

National Institute for Mathematical
and Biological Synthesis

Working Group: Prediction and Control of Cardiac Alternans

Tentative Schedule

Monday, May 2

8:00-9:00
9:00-9:15
9:15-9:20

9:30-9:50
9:50-10:20

10:20-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-1:00

1:00-1:30
1:30-2:00

2:00-2:15

2:15-2:45
2:45-3:15

3:15-5:30

5:30-6:30

Breakfast at NIMBI0S
Introduction to NIMBIoS (Director Colleen Jonsson)
Introduction of Participants

Talk 1 (Flavio Fenton)
Talk 2 (Elizabeth Cherry)

Break

Talk 3 (Alena Talkachova)
Talk 4 (Sharon Zlochiver)
Talk 5 (Laura Munoz)

Lunch at NIMBioS

Talk 6 (Trine Krogh-Madsen)
Talk 7 (Yohannes Shiferaw)

Break

Talk 8 (Xiaopeng Zhao)
Talk 9 (Roman Grigoriev)

Open discussion

Reception at NIMBIioS



Tuesday, May 3

8:15-8:45 Breakfast at NIMBI0S

8:45-10:45  Potential extra presentations, breakout discussions
10:45-11:00 Break

11:00-12:00 Report from breakout groups

12:00-1:00  Lunch at NIMBIioS

1:00-3:45 Review for new questions, reshuffle, breakout group meetings
3:45-4:00 Break

4:00-5:00 Report from Breakout Groups

Wednesday, May 4

8:15-8:45 Breakfast at NIMBIi0oS

8:45-10:30  Breakout Group Meetings

10:30-10:45 Break

10:45-12:00 Report from Breakout Groups, Summary, and Plan for Future Meetings
Lunch at NIMBIioS

List of Participants

Elizabeth Cherry
Flavio Fenton
Roman Grigoriev
Sharon Zlochiver
Trine Krogh-Madsen
Laura Munoz
Yohannes Shiferaw
Alena Talkachova
Ling Xia

Xiaopeng Zhao



