

# **Working Group: Prediction and Control of Cardiac Alternans**

# **Tentative Schedule**

Monday, May 2		
8:00-9:00	Breakfast at NIMBioS	
9:00-9:15	Introduction to NIMBioS (Director Colleen Jonsson)	
9:15-9:20	Introduction of Participants	
9:30-9:50	Talk 1 (Flavio Fenton)	
9:50-10:20	Talk 2 (Elizabeth Cherry)	
10:20-10:30	Break	
10:30-11:00	Talk 3 (Alena Talkachova)	
11:00-11:30	Talk 4 (Sharon Zlochiver)	
11:30-12:00	Talk 5 (Laura Munoz)	
12:00-1:00	Lunch at NIMBioS	
1:00-1:30	Talk 6 (Trine Krogh-Madsen)	
1:30-2:00	Talk 7 (Yohannes Shiferaw)	
2:00-2:15	Break	
2:15-2:45	Talk 8 (Xiaopeng Zhao)	
2:45-3:15	Talk 9 (Roman Grigoriev)	
3:15-5:30	Open discussion	
5:30-6:30	Reception at NIMBioS	

### Tuesday, May 3

8:15-8:45	Breakfast at NIMBioS
8:45-10:45	Potential extra presentations, breakout discussions
10:45-11:00	Break
11:00-12:00	Report from breakout groups
12:00-1:00	Lunch at NIMBioS
1:00-3:45	Review for new questions, reshuffle, breakout group meetings
3:45-4:00	Break
4:00-5:00	Report from Breakout Groups

## Wednesday, May 4

8:15-8:45	Breakfast at NIMBioS	
8:45-10:30	Breakout Group Meetings	
10:30-10:45	Break	
10:45-12:00	Report from Breakout Groups, Summary, and Plan for Future Meetings	
Lunch at NIMBioS		

## **List of Participants**

Elizabeth Cherry

Flavio Fenton

Roman Grigoriev

Sharon Zlochiver

Trine Krogh-Madsen

Laura Munoz

Yohannes Shiferaw

Alena Talkachova

Ling Xia

Xiaopeng Zhao